 Bulletin No. GRAPH-H
Drawing No. LP0918
Released  2015-11-23
-1-
GRAPHITE® SERIES - OPERATOR INTERFACE TERMINALS WITH PLUG-IN I/O
MODULE CAPABILITY
• PROTOCOL CONVERSION FEATURE CONVERTS NUMEROUS
PROTOCOLS SIMULTANEOUSLY

Released  2015-11-23 Bulletin No. GRAPH-H
Drawing No. LP0918
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 Module is not suitable for use in hazardous locations.
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Operator
Interface Panels
Graphite 7" Color Touch Screen, Indoor G07C0000
Graphite 7" Color Touch Screen, Indoor/Outdoor G07S0000
Graphite 9" Color Touch Screen, Indoor G09C0000
Graphite 9" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, Additional Ethernet Port G09C1000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor G10C0000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, Additional Ethernet Port G10C1000
Graphite 10" High Resolution Display, Color Touch Screen, Indoor G10R0000
Graphite 10" High Resolution Display, Color Touch Screen, Indoor, Additional Ethernet Port G10R1000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor/Outdoor G10S0000
Graphite 10" Color Touch Screen, Indoor/Outdoor, Additional Ethernet Port G10S1000
Graphite 12" Color Touch Screen, Indoor G12C0000
Graphite 12" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, Additional Ethernet And Serial Port G12C1100
Graphite 15" Color Touch Screen, Indoor G15C0000
Graphite 15" Color Touch Screen, Indoor, Additional Ethernet And Serial Port G15C1100
Input Modules
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs 1 GMP1RA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor 1 GMP1RM00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs GMP1SA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor GMP1SM00
Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs 1 GMP2R000
Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor 1 GMP2RM00
Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs GMP2S000
Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor GMP2SM00